Galerie Buchholz 1s honored to present

Mathias Poledna

A Village by the Sea

35mm black and white film, optical sound
5:40 min

2011

Opening screening
Friday, 27 April, 1pm

Saturday, 28 April, Tpm
Sunday, 29 April, 1pm

Program

Saturday, 5 May, 1pm

Saturday, 12 May, 1pm

Saturday, 19 May, 1pm

Saturday, 26 May, 1pm

Saturday, 2 June, 1pm

Saturday, 9 June, 1pm

Saturday, 16 June, Tpm

Delphi Filmpalast
KantstraBBe 12a 10623 Berlin



